POWER SOLUTIONS PRODUCT CODES
SAFFEFURNITURE.COM  |  805-SAFFE-MI  |  1/2026
Power Units
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
PO-PIA11-72-BBB	 PIXELARC Power Unit, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 1 10W Wireless Charger, 72” Cord, Black/Black/Black
PO-PIA11-72-WGW	 PIXELARC Power Unit, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 1 10W Wireless Charger, 72” Cord, White/Gray/White
PO-PI11-72-BBB	 PIXELTUF Power Unit, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black/Black
PO-PI11-72-WGW	 PIXELTUF Power Unit, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, White/Gray/White
PO-PICH11-72-BBB	 PIXELTUF Power Unit Daisy Chainable, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black/Black
PO-PICH11-72-WGW	 PIXELTUF Power Unit Daisy Chainable, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, White/Gray/White
PO-PHC11-72-WG	 Phase Power Unit Clamp Mount, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, White/Gray
PO-PHC11-72-BB	 Phase Power Unit Clamp Mount, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black
PO-PHU11-72-WG	 Phase Power Unit Screw Mount, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, White/Gray
PO-PHU11-72-BB	 Phase Power Unit Screw Mount, 1 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black
PO-PA21-72-BBB	 Pandora Power Unit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black/Black
PO-PA21-72-WGW	 Pandora Power Unit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, White/Gray/White
PO-PE-2-WG	 Stand Alone Power, PELICAN Unit, 2ft High (600mm), 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 164” Cord, White/Gray
PO-PE-3-WG	 Stand Alone Power, PELICAN Unit, 3ft High (900mm), 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, 153” Cord, White/Gray
PO-PK42-72-SSB	 Peak Power Unit, 4 Power, 2 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Stainless Steel/Black
PO-PK44-72-SSB	 Peak Power Unit, 4 Power, 4 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Stainless Steel/Black
PO-PK42-72-BB	 Peak Power Unit, 4 Power, 2 TUF-RUSB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black
PO-PK44-72-BB	 Peak Power Unit, 4 Power, 4 TUF-R USB A+C, 72” Cord, Black/Black
PO-PTT4821-WG	 Plateau 48” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, White/Gray (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
PO-PTT6021-WG	 Plateau 60” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, White/Gray (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
PO-PTT7221-WG	 Plateau 72” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, White/Gray (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
PO-PTT4821-BB	 Plateau 48” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, Black/Black (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
PO-PTT6021-BB	 Plateau 60” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, Black/Black (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
PO-PTT7221-BB	 Plateau 72” Training Table Kit, 2 Power, 1 TUF-R USB A+C, Black/Black (Gang up to 8 Units, Add 1 Starter Cord Per Row)
Power Accessories
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
PO-CS-S-MM	 Cable Snake for Sit-to-Stand Tables, Silver, Includes Additional Top Magnetic Mount
PO-SC-72	 Starter Cord 72”, GST18i3 Adapter to Power Plug
PO-SC-108	 Starter Cord 108”, GST18i3 Adapter to Power Plug
PO-SC-180	 Starter Cord 180”, GST18i3 Adapter to Power Plug
PO-IC-36	 Interconnecting Cord, 36” GST18i3 Adapters
PO-IC-72	 Interconnecting Cord, 72” GST18i3 Adapters
PO-IC-108	 Interconnecting Cord, 108” GST18i3 Adapters
PO-AB-3	 Adapter Block, 3-way GST18i3 Adapter
PO-AB-5	 Adapter Block, 5-way GST18i3 Adapter
PO-CC-5	 Cable Clips, P-Clip 1/2”, Pack of 5 incl. screws
PO-CC-25	 Cable Clips, P-Clip 1/2”, Pack of 25 incl. screws